

Act VIII 77 of 2022

Order No. 17 dated 15.01.2026

Date is fixed for receiving report from the ld. Mediator.

No report has been received.

Ld. P.O. is on leave. Ld. Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Hooghly is in-charge.

Ld. P.O in-charge is busy with his own files.

Fix **09/03/2026** for receiving report from the ld. Mediator.

D/C by me,

D.J.

District Judge , Hooghly
(in-charge)

